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TEST TUBES - “glass”

 

 Manufactured by automated machines with consistent length 
and thickness.

                                           

                     
 Due to the properties of borosilicate glass highly 

recommended for over heated applications.

TEST TUBES - “glass” - “with screw cap”

 Manufactured from neutral glass featured with a 
polypropylene screw cap.

 Hermetic caps guarantee absolute leak-proof closure.

 Specially recommended for tissue culture or other similar 
applications.

 Tubes and caps are delivered in separate packings.

 Alternative 2 tubes:
 Made from neutral glass
 Made from borosilicate glass

neutral glass
test tubes

borosilicate glass
test tubes

catalogue
number

077.01.000

077.01.001

077.01.021

077.01.002

077.01.003

077.01.031

077.01.004

077.01.005

077.01.006

077.01.007

077.01.008

077.02.001

077.02.002

077.02.003

077.02.004

077.02.005

077.02.006 

077.03.001

077.03.002

tube
dimensions

tube
dimensions

tube
dimensions

6 x 40 mm

10x75 mm

12x75 mm

12x100 mm

13x100 mm

13x130 mm

16x100 mm

16x160 mm

18x180 mm

20x200 mm

20x220 mm

10x75 mm

12x100 mm

13x100 mm

16x100 mm

16x160 mm

18x180 mm

16x100 mm

16x160 mm

wall
thickness

wall
thickness

wall
thickness

0,8/0,9 mm

0,8/0,9 mm

0,8/0,9 mm

0,8/0,9 mm

0,8/0,9 mm

0,8/0,9 mm

0,9/1,0 mm

0,9/1,0 mm

0,9/1,0 mm

0,9/1,0 mm

0,9/1,0 mm

0,9/1,0 mm

0,9/1,0 mm

0,9/1,0 mm

1,0/1,1 mm

1,0/1,1 mm

1,0/1,1 mm

1,0 / 1,1 mm

1,0 / 1,1 mm

pack
quantity

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

pack
quantity

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

100 pieces

pack
quantity

100 pieces

100 pieces


